

From the Front Page

re under
ty for plum
s: CBDT to
ficers

the International Dairy Foods Association and a member of USTR's agricultural trade policy advisory committee. REUTERS

oming for resolution
ate would have to pay
alty and interest, the
ons said.

er, certain cases
tax arrears relating to
foreign

isit: India to
partial dairy,
market

also offered to cut
hicken legs from
%. US negotiators
iff cut to 10%.

government is also
low some access to
market, but with a
and quotas, the

But dairy imports
certificate they are
from animals that
med feeds that
nal organs, blood

es of ruminants.
i has also offered to
% tariffs on very
cycles made by

son, a tax that was
irritant for Trump,
ed India the "tariff
change would be
olic because few
cycles are sold in

ll befeted in Modi's
Gujarat, then hold
Delhi and attend a
at the hosts have
be bigger than the
d for former presi-

Obama in 2015.
far from clear
ia's offers will be
tisfy US trade rep-
obert Lighthizer,
d plans for a trip to
ek. Instead, he has
ne talks with com-
er Piyush Goyal.

dairy industry
ptical on Thursday
deal is at hand.
ways looking for
s, but in terms of
day I'm not aware
ogress going on,"
Dykes, president of

www.lemontreehotels.com

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF H
Mahendragarh - 123031

Ref:CUH/NT/R/1/2020 **EMPLOYMENT NOTICE** Dat

Applications are invited from the eligible candidates for appo-
post of Deputy Librarian. Application Form and other relat-
available on the University's Website www.cuh.ac.in
information in this regard shall be uploaded on the Unive-
only. The last date of receipt of duly filled applications is 06-

SPACE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Regd Office : 402, Corner Point, Kalapesi Mohalla,
Near Allahabad Bank, Nanpura, Surat - 395001
E-mail: info@scil.net.in
CIN: L70200GJ1985PLC013256

**ACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019**

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ending		Nine Months Ending	
	31/12/19	31/12/18	31/12/19	31/12/18
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
ome from operations (net)	4.98	12.34	26.56	36.88
before tax*	(3.42)	9.69	12.06	17.44
after tax*	(3.42)	9.69	12.06	17.44
mprehensive Income	-	-	-	-
mprehensive Income for the let of Tax)	(3.42)	9.69	12.06	17.44
quity Share Capital ue Re 1/- per share)	2163.10	2163.10	2163.10	2163.10
er Share (Basic & Diluted)				

**DELHI JAL BOARD : GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER WEST-I
O.H.T. BERIWALA BAGH, SUBHAS NAGAR, NEW DELHI-11006**

NO. DJB/EE (W) I/2019-20/

PRESS NOTICE TENDER NO. 76/W-I/(2019-20)

S. No.	Name of work	Amount put to tender	Last date/ tend e-procur
1.	Replacement of existing 600 mm dia water line with 700 mm at S Block Conner to Khayala Road and 500 mm dia line with 600 mm dia DI pipe from Bhatta Sahab Gurudwara Road to Saleti building School as per Hydraulic Medelling of Khayala UGR in Ac 27 Rajourj Garden under EE(WES)-I re-invites Tender ID : 2020_DJB_187948_1	Rs. 1,52,49,855/-	

Can view this particular statement in detail <https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in>.

ISSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER)
Advt. No. J.S.V. 813 (19-20)

Sd/- EXECUTIVE ENG

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, MMPDA Towers, 184, Royapettah High Road, Chennai - 600014, Tamil Nadu, INDIA
Phone : +91 44 4350 8393, E-mail : secretarial@taalent.co.in, Web : www.taalent.co.in CIN : L62200TN2014PLC096373

**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019**

(INR in lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Year ended
		31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.03.2019
		(Unaudited)			(Audited)
1	Total income (Net)	3,360.17	4,159.14	10,458.02	15,725.11
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	780.51	1,063.01	2,588.31	3,529.24
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	642.16	1,063.01	2,449.96	3,529.24
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	539.59	1,053.54	1,947.24	2,178.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	546.65	1,075.09	1,966.31	2,201.14
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10/- per share)	311.63	311.63	311.63	311.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	4,234.11
8	Earnings per share (of INR 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (INR)	13.65	28.74	52.06	58.20

Notes:

1 Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

(INR in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Year ended
	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.03.2019
Revenue from Operations	0.10	235.17	425.30	782.40
Profit before tax	(217.98)	(0.83)	(208.49)	1236.00
Profit after tax	(217.98)	(0.83)	(208.49)	1236.00

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.taalent.co.in).

3 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2020.

Place : Bangalore
Date : February 13, 2020

For TAAL Enterprises Limited
Salil Taneja
Whole Time Director

ERIS LIMITED

adnagar, Ahmedabad - 380015

Website: www.eris.co.in

9 3017 9404

9867

FINANCIAL RESULTS

ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

(Rs. in Million except per share data)

	For Quarter Ended	For Nine months Ended	For Nine months Ended	For Year Ended
	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	March 31, 2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	2,523.95	8,254.93	7,673.40	9,821.61
	891.12	2,698.54	2,591.18	3,173.58
	891.12	2,698.54	2,591.18	3,173.58
	801.98	2,402.35	2,372.63	2,911.47
	802.58	2,397.01	2,374.44	2,910.34
	137.52	137.52	137.52	137.52
	NA	NA	NA	11,367.66
	5.83	17.47	17.21	21.15
	5.83	17.45	17.20	21.13

(Rs. in Million except per share data)

	For Quarter Ended	For Nine months Ended	For Nine months Ended	For Year Ended
	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	March 31, 2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	2,308.03	7,894.94	6,981.09	8,965.39
	872.68	2,643.77	2,526.74	3,117.76
	788.77	2,361.67	2,329.65	2,853.81
	789.10	2,356.62	2,330.64	2,852.82

th the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI
of financial results is available on the stock exchanges
www.eris.co.in.

rd at their meeting held on February 14, 2020. The same

For Eris Lifesciences Limited
Sd/-
Chairman and Managing Director